
8/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:32 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  5  0  2  9

AIP  1  0  0  0  0  1

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

BTP  0  0  0  0  1  1

Chr  4  4  1  4  1  14

Cpf  6  9  5  1  8  29

Dem  19,965  30,338  20,727  19,813  18,197  109,040

Fap  1  2  0  1  0  4

Fvp  0  4  4  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  0  0  2  2

Gre  30  39  26  22  22  139

I  4  7  7  6  2  26

Idf  29  25  39  31  35  159

Idp  624  713  863  863  832  3,895

Ijp  0  0  0  0  1  1

Int  1,531  2,665  2,666  2,528  2,506  11,896

Lib  62  184  103  79  74  502

Mod  1  1  0  0  1  3

Npa  8,384  15,798  10,585  9,255  8,026  52,048

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  1  3  0  1  1  6

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  2  3

PSL  1  0  0  0  0  1

Ref  26  46  27  22  23  144

Rep  19,863  34,924  22,254  19,229  17,372  113,642

District Number

Party

1



8/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:32 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

RFP  1  1  1  2  1  6

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

Spa  0  2  1  4  4  11

Spf  6  8  6  3  0  23

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uig  3  1  0  0  0  4

Uni  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  245  512  240  243  189  1,429

Vet  8  7  8  11  6  40

Total  50,800  85,306  57,573  52,123  47,311  293,113
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8/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:32 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  1,144  860  446  201  545  842  925  432

Fap  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

Idf  0  0  0  1  1  0  2  1

Idp  18  30  14  10  35  18  21  11

Int  79  64  37  30  109  73  87  12

Lib  6  6  5  2  1  4  4  2

Npa  648  455  229  135  272  476  496  247

Nrs  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  0  1  0  2  1  2  1

Rep  1,124  927  523  365  941  1,210  1,087  337

SFL  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Spa  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Uig  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

UNI  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  19  15  7  5  5  16  12  8

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  3,047  2,358  1,267  749  1,911  2,640  2,637  1,052

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 651  434  379  576  451  474  151  191  254  418  503

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 9  20  6  25  18  14  7  5  5  11  11

 70  37  43  111  35  30  6  8  17  18  34

 0  5  3  0  4  1  0  1  0  0  2

 357  287  150  304  262  268  64  78  130  261  273

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  2  0

 841  743  502  1,020  637  683  145  168  232  478  442

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 13  8  5  1  12  15  5  4  5  13  12

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,945  1,536  1,090  2,040  1,420  1,485  378  455  643  1,202  1,280



20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 306  251  82  184  22  140  214  1  613  11,690

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  11

 7  9  3  3  2  0  23  0  5  340

 10  18  7  12  1  4  22  0  60  1,034

 1  1  0  2  0  1  1  1  4  57

 113  147  44  107  12  52  149  0  313  6,329

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  18

 211  287  184  212  29  55  375  0  957  14,715

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 11  8  2  5  1  1  3  0  12  223

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 661  723  323  528  67  253  787  2  1,965  34,444



8/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:32 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  2  7  9

AIP  1  0  1

Apf  0  2  2

Arp  5  0  5

BTP  0  1  1

Chr  10  4  14

Cpf  17  12  29

Dem  60,050  48,990  109,040

Fap  3  1  4

Fvp  6  4  10

Fwp  0  2  2

Gre  79  60  139

I  13  13  26

Idf  67  92  159

Idp  1,783  2,112  3,895

Ijp  0  1  1

Int  5,556  6,340  11,896

Lib  282  220  502

Mod  2  1  3

Npa  29,419  22,629  52,048

Npl  0  1  1

Nrs  4  2  6

Obj  1  0  1

Pos  1  2  3

PSL  1  0  1

Ref  81  63  144

Rep  67,401  46,241  113,642

District Number

Party
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8/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:32 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

RFP  2  4  6

SFL  1  0  1

Spa  5  6  11

Spf  16  7  23

Swp  7  5  12

TLP  0  1  1

Uig  4  0  4

Uni  2  0  2

Unk  881  548  1,429

Vet  23  17  40

Total  165,725  127,388  293,113
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8/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:32 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  3  6

Dem  1,804  2,870  269  91  653  3,724  9,411

Fwp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  1  3  0  1  3  6  14

I  0  0  0  0  1  1  2

Idf  1  6  1  0  1  3  12

Idp  25  98  8  0  53  191  375

Ijp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Int  89  241  22  3  90  451  896

Lib  8  12  0  1  2  23  46

Npa  476  1,285  108  47  349  1,499  3,764

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  2  2

Ref  1  2  0  0  1  3  7

Rep  1,087  2,987  366  134  734  3,043  8,351

Spf  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

UNK  22  35  0  0  11  59  127

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  3,514  7,545  775  277  1,898  9,011  23,020

District Number

Party
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8/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:32 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  5  2  0  2  0  9

AIP  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Apf  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Arp  0  0  1  0  4  0  5

BTP  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Chr  0  1  5  0  7  1  14

Cpf  1  2  15  0  11  0  29

Dem  924  21,507  36,203  2,069  48,207  130  109,040

Fap  0  0  1  0  3  0  4

Fvp  0  4  4  0  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  2  0  0  0  2

Gre  2  20  47  3  67  0  139

I  1  7  8  0  10  0  26

Idf  3  38  60  1  57  0  159

Idp  26  888  1,590  81  1,309  1  3,895

Ijp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Int  77  2,816  4,716  242  4,038  7  11,896

Lib  7  92  162  12  228  1  502

Mod  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Npa  455  10,636  16,383  1,001  23,522  51  52,048

Npl  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Nrs  0  1  3  0  2  0  6

Obj  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Pos  0  1  1  0  1  0  3

PSL  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Ref  1  22  47  5  69  0  144

Rep  1,175  22,805  34,176  1,592  53,804  90  113,642

District Number

Party
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8/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:32 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

RFP  0  2  1  1  2  0  6

SFL  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Spa  0  3  4  0  4  0  11

Spf  2  6  2  1  12  0  23

Swp  0  3  3  0  6  0  12

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Uig  0  0  0  0  4  0  4

Uni  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Unk  15  245  413  27  726  3  1,429

Vet  0  6  18  1  15  0  40

Total  2,689  59,114  93,870  5,036  132,120  284  293,113
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8/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:32 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  3  6  0  9

AIP  0  1  0  1

Apf  2  0  0  2

Arp  0  4  1  5

BTP  1  0  0  1

Chr  4  8  2  14

Cpf  8  21  0  29

Dem  34,734  67,481  6,825  109,040

Fap  1  2  1  4

Fvp  3  7  0  10

Fwp  2  0  0  2

Gre  46  78  15  139

I  9  15  2  26

Idf  64  89  6  159

Idp  1,526  2,215  154  3,895

Ijp  1  0  0  1

Int  4,326  7,159  411  11,896

Lib  161  318  23  502

Mod  0  3  0  3

Npa  15,821  33,803  2,424  52,048

Npl  1  0  0  1

Nrs  2  4  0  6

Obj  0  1  0  1

Pos  2  1  0  3

PSL  0  1  0  1

Ref  45  96  3  144

Rep  29,398  78,035  6,209  113,642

District Number

Party

9



8/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:32 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

RFP  2  4  0  6

SFL  0  1  0  1

Spa  4  7  0  11

Spf  7  16  0  23

Swp  2  9  1  12

TLP  1  0  0  1

Uig  0  2  2  4

Uni  0  2  0  2

Unk  388  952  89  1,429

Vet  12  26  2  40

Total  86,576  190,367  16,170  293,113
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8/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:32 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  793  348  1,141

I  0  1  1

Idf  3  1  4

Idp  26  6  32

Int  90  17  107

Lib  4  2  6

Npa  371  179  550

Nrs  1  0  1

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  734  382  1,116

Unk  11  3  14

Vet  4  0  4

Total  2,038  940  2,978

District Number

Party
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8/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:32 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  5  0  2  9

AIP  1  0  0  0  0  1

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

BTP  0  0  0  0  1  1

Chr  4  4  1  4  1  14

Cpf  6  9  5  1  8  29

Dem  19,965  30,338  20,727  19,813  18,197  109,040

Fap  1  2  0  1  0  4

Fvp  0  4  4  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  0  0  2  2

Gre  30  39  26  22  22  139

I  4  7  7  6  2  26

Idf  29  25  39  31  35  159

Idp  624  713  863  863  832  3,895

Ijp  0  0  0  0  1  1

Int  1,531  2,665  2,666  2,528  2,506  11,896

Lib  62  184  103  79  74  502

Mod  1  1  0  0  1  3

Npa  8,384  15,798  10,585  9,255  8,026  52,048

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  1  3  0  1  1  6

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  2  3

PSL  1  0  0  0  0  1

Ref  26  46  27  22  23  144

Rep  19,863  34,924  22,254  19,229  17,372  113,642

District Number

Party
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8/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:32 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

RFP  1  1  1  2  1  6

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

Spa  0  2  1  4  4  11

Spf  6  8  6  3  0  23

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uig  3  1  0  0  0  4

UNI  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  245  512  240  243  189  1,429

Vet  8  7  8  11  6  40

Total  50,800  85,306  57,573  52,123  47,311  293,113
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8/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:32 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  6  2  9

AIP  1  0  0  1

Apf  0  2  0  2

Arp  0  0  5  5

BTP  0  1  0  1

Chr  5  4  5  14

Cpf  7  12  10  29

Dem  16,334  50,829  41,877  109,040

Fap  0  1  3  4

Fvp  1  4  5  10

Fwp  0  2  0  2

Gre  16  63  60  139

I  3  13  10  26

Idf  22  96  41  159

Idp  588  2,182  1,125  3,895

Ijp  0  1  0  1

Int  1,395  6,643  3,858  11,896

Lib  63  220  219  502

Mod  1  1  1  3

Npa  7,405  23,649  20,994  52,048

Npl  0  1  0  1

Nrs  1  2  3  6

Obj  1  0  0  1

Pos  0  2  1  3

PSL  1  0  0  1

Ref  27  68  49  144

Rep  16,295  49,804  47,543  113,642

District Number

Party
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8/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:32 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

RFP  1  4  1  6

SFL  0  0  1  1

Spa  0  6  5  11

Spf  5  9  9  23

Swp  0  6  6  12

TLP  0  1  0  1

Uig  2  0  2  4

Uni  0  0  2  2

Unk  192  554  683  1,429

Vet  7  19  14  40

Total  42,374  134,205  116,534  293,113
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